Enroliment by County, Party Affiliation, Status & Gender Ver 1.6
Voters Registered as of 6/4/2024 7:45:41 AM

Madison
Status Party Affiliation Gender
TOWN / WARD BLK DEM REP CON WOR OTH Total F M None X
COUNTY 12,135 12,508 17,971 973 211 2,980 46,778 24,329 22,398 43 8
BR000001 Active 83 75 161 7 1 30 357 184 172 1 0
BR000001 Inactive 3 7 15 2 0 1 28 15 13 0 0
BR000002 Active 137 164 259 18 6 71 655 340 315 0 0
BR000002 Inactive 8 7 12 2 0 4 33 21 12 0 0
BR000003 Active 86 99 187 13 0 26 411 206 205 0 0
BR000003 Inactive 10 9 14 0 1 4 38 18 20 0 0
CA000001 Active 186 205 356 13 0 44 804 417 386 1 0
CA000001 Inactive 18 21 24 0 0 3 66 37 29 0 0
CA000002 Active 166 239 259 5 0 30 699 369 330 0 0
CA000002 Inactive 15 19 31 2 0 5 72 39 33 0 0
CA000003 Active 154 288 200 6 2 28 678 369 309 0 0
CA000003 Inactive 14 29 33 1 0 6 83 45 38 0 0
CA000004 Active 307 415 403 12 0 67 1,204 614 587 3 0
CA000004 Inactive 39 51 43 1 0 8 142 70 72 0 0
CA000005 Active 244 276 392 10 0 46 968 482 486 0 0
CA000005 Inactive 35 31 26 1 0 4 97 51 46 0 0
CA000006 Active 151 236 224 12 3 37 663 380 282 0 1
CA000006 Inactive 24 47 34 1 0 9 115 76 39 0 0
DE000001 Active 263 181 446 34 5 66 995 507 487 1 0
DE000001 Inactive 30 11 37 3 0 12 93 48 45 0 0
EA000001 Active 298 256 418 15 4 74 1,065 540 522 2 1
EA000001 Inactive 31 31 29 0 0 8 99 51 48 0 0
EA000002 Active 253 247 376 13 5 83 977 498 478 0 1
EA000002 Inactive 33 22 29 5 0 14 103 48 55 0 0
FEO00001 Active 274 247 475 31 4 64 1,095 553 540 2 0
FEO00001 Inactive 27 17 33 5 2 8 92 44 48 0 0
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OTH Total
27 414
0 34
22 618
6 164
21 715
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2 43
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6 63
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OTH Total
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3 42
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10 130
57 818
2 92
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3 35
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2 65
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Page 3

199
23
496
66
435
45
320
19
434
37
646
64
582
62
693
57
305
73
472
78
505
47
343
31
263
17
387
28

Gender

M None

181
19
479
64
383
47
330
16
380
28
599
57
526
57
531
60
300
78
430
82
434
45
373
27
254
19
332
26

O O O O O M O = = 2 O O = O O N ON O = ONhMNM O O O o o -

x

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

NEZT
VOTE

Ver 1.6

ELECTION
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEM



6/4/2024 7:45:41 AM

TOWN / WARD

SU000001
SU000001
SU000002
SU000002
SU000003
SU000003
SU000004
SU000004
SU000005
SU000005
SU000006
SU000006
SU000007
SU000007
SU000008
SU000008
SU000009
SU000009
SU000010
SU000010
SU000011
SU000011

Status

Active
Inactive
Active
Inactive
Active
Inactive
Active
Inactive
Active
Inactive
Active
Inactive
Active
Inactive
Active
Inactive
Active
Inactive
Active
Inactive
Active

Inactive

BLK

377
33
353
23
267
25
99
21
295
35
232
20
286
22
171
12
236
13
276

240
23

DEM

382
26
258
23
214
21
118
15
267
18
233
17
221
21
158
12
174
16
217
18
191
15

Enrollment by County, Party Affiliation, Status & Gender

Voters Registered as of 6/4/2024 7:45:41 AM

Party Affiliation

REP

547
40
453
37
368
38
177
10
438
26
359
35
443
52
209
23
380
21
356
23
306
36

CON

18
0
24
1
25
2
7
0
27

10

21

10

18

13

32

WOR

- N O W O W =~ W O W =~ O - W o w

O VW O NN O U

Madison
OTH Total
88 1,415
8 107
66 1,157
1 86
45 928
6 93
19 423
4 50
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39 589
4 52
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2 55
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Voters Registered as of 6/4/2024 7:45:41 AM

Madison
Status Party Affiliation Gender
TOWN / WARD BLK DEM REP CON WOR OTH Total F M None
Active Grand Total Total 10,889 11,115 16,587 907 197 2,658| 42,353 22,012 20,296 37
Inactive Grand Total Total 1,246 1,393 1,384 66 14 322 4,425 2,317 2,102 6
Combined Grand Total |Total 12,135 12,508 17,971 973 211 2,980 46,778 24,329 22,398 43
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